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YemnioHaT U-19
2022/23 8- Typ, MaTy Ne62

BisTopok, 18.10.2022, 13:00, "KHsxa ApeHa", LLacanese. 18°C.

«MeTanict 1925» XapkiB

13
21
23
44
14
8
22
6
7
33
9

MoTtimkos Irop (K)
'ypeHko PocTucnas
Ko3noBcbkuin leHnc
lemnoeHko AHApin
MoTaneHkKo €rop
ObiHans Camyenb
'y3eeB [leHnc
Cabanaes ApTtem
Jleo Kazaew

Irop

OcTpoBCbKUI Bnagucnas

3anacHi

12
3

4

17
25
95
99
11
26

IBaHHIKOB Knpuno
Makyxa IBaH

XoxnoB Bagum
HuXXHuK Aptem
Banies BaneHTuH
KoBanb €rop
CarieHko OnekcaHap
Mniyko Onekcin
KoHppaTiok [leHuc

TpeHep
MenbHUK PomaH

ApbiTp:

bopogaska Onekcin
AcucteHT 1:
ropAanHCbKK KOpin
ACUCTEHT 2:

AKyHb Oner

4- apbiTp:

puuan Bnagncnas
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KyTtakos IMuUTpo

4:1

«MunHanm» MuHan

1 Casa

23 ABpameHko Onekcin

16 [llacTepHak Hazapin

25 TMNeyko CtaHicnas

73 MaxiHka OeHuc-Masno (K)
8  BoJIOWWH EBreHin

55 [OuaHuyk OMnTpo

70 Kawnepyk IBaH

77 KaraHeub HOpin

17 KoHnppaTiok Bragncnas
7  DOypnac AHOpin
3anacHi

39 Pocyn Makcum

9  Kpouuoni HikiTa

20 Tony6 OaHuno

19 Ky3HeuoB IMnUTpO

11 KapamaH Apocnas

47 IBaHMUSA Makcum
TpeHep

MiziH Ceprin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2022/23, 8- Typ, MaTy Ne62
BisTopok, 18.10.2022, 13:00, "KHsxxa ApeHa", LLacnnee. 18°C.

. . 4:1 . .
«MeTanict 1925» Xapkis «MuHan» MuHan
37 70 Kawnepyk IBaH
22 'y3eeB [leHunc ,
25 BanieB BaneHTuH N 46
\ 70 Kawnepyk IBaH
46 N 20 F'ony6 OaHuno
25 BasiieB BaneHTuH ® 53'
23 Ko3noBcbkuin [leHuc ® 68'
8 ObiHaiis Camyens  (® 72
21 lNypeHko PocTtucnas \
11 Mniyko Onekcin N 76
8 ObiHamna Camyenb ,
26 KoHapaTiok [eHunc N 76
25 BanieB BaneHTuH 79"
80" ) 7 Oypaac AHapii
6 Cabanaes ApTem ,
95 KoBanb €rop N 85
7 Jleo Ka3zaeLw |
17 HuxHuK ApTem N 85
26 KoHpapaTiok [leHunc ® 88!
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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